Age
Birth

2 Months

4 Months

6 Months

12 Months

15 Months

Infant Mercury Exposure from Thimerosal-Containing Vaccines

Vaccine*
Hep B

Hep B
DTaP
Hib
Polio

Pneumococcal

Total
DTaP
Hib
Polio

Pneumococcal

Total

DTaP
Hib

Pneumococcal

Total

Hep B
Varicella
MMR
Total

DTaP
Hib
Polio

Pneumococcal

Total

Total Ethylmercury
Age 0 - 15 Months

* 1ded pediatric il hedul

Amount of

Ethylmercury Infant Weight

(Micrograms)

12,5
12.5

25.0
25.0

62.5
25.0
25.0
50.0

25.0
25.0

50.0

12.5

12,5

25.0

25.0

50.0

237.5

Average
Pounds)*

7.6

11.5

14.4

16.7

21.9

23.5

and growth charts per Centers for Disease Control

in Excess of EPA Adult Safe Limits

Maximum
Safe Limit
For Mercury
Exposure Excess Vs.
Per Day** Safe Limit
0.3 36
0.5 120
0.7 77
0.8 66
1.0 13
1.1 47

** Based on Environmental Protection Agency safe daily limit of ingested mercury for adults: 0.1 mcg mercury per kilo of weight



